## Walldorf Consulting AG is Elevated to SAP Gold Partner Status

## European consulting firm achieves highest partner status in the SAP PartnerEdge program

WALLDORF, Germany – April 6<sup>th</sup>, 2020 — Walldorf Consulting AG, a European consulting firm with subsidiaries on three continents, today announced that it has achieved SAP gold partner status. Walldorf Consulting AG is a fast-growing SAP PartnerEdge service partner with a strong focus on financial management for all SAP enterprise management solutions – SAP S/4HANA®, SAP S/4HANA® Cloud, SAP Business Suite, and SAP ERP. Founded in 2015, Walldorf Consulting AG has earned the trust of major global corporations in record time.

Hanno Hofmann, Company founder and CEO of Walldorf Consulting AG commented, "Our priority has always been to focus on customer satisfaction. Our established and loyal customer base is the best acknowledgement for our service strategy, helping to secure a solid company foundation in every economic situation. It is this focus on customers that has helped us to achieve the highest level of recognition as SAP partner. I'd like to thank our customers for being part of our success in achieving this SAP gold partner status."

Walldorf Consulting AG extended its portfolio with packaged service solutions to assist businesses that use SAP solutions in all phases of a transition from an enterprise management solution to SAP S/4HANA. These offers are also intended to be delivered remotely, increasing the return on investment.

As an SAP partner in SAP PartnerEdge, Walldorf Consulting AG has access to a much broader range of software tools and solutions for its clients. SAP PartnerEdge offers tools and resources that provide a strong foundation of support and collaboration that fosters unparalleled value and mutual business success for customers, partners and SAP.

## # # #

SAP and other SAP products and services mentioned herein as well as their respective logos are trademarks or registered trademarks of SAP SE in Germany and other countries. Please see <u>https://www.sap.com/copyright</u> for additional trademark information and notices. All other product and service names mentioned are the trademarks of their respective companies.

## For more information, press only:

Press contact Christine Lengler – Alliance & Partner Manager Telephone: +49 6227 73 2640 E-Mail: christine.lengler@walldorfconsulting.com